111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A
WKN: 68247Q102

ISIN: US68247Q1022

Overview

2024/04/17 16:01:26

Price
1.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.00% (0.01)

ISIN US68247Q1022
Symbol Yl
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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UHD)

1.01 USD (500)
1.04 USD (300)
1.00 USD

1.08 USD

1.00 USD

1.00 USD
1.026701 USD
3,230
3,319.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68247Q1022&ID_NOTATION=228757441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ab8de203804f82aa9e169941ed975d4f40abd568454da50ae126357b1ea2d3a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bb2b350f17193332&time=1713450235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482ea736b513cf29e46a0b80d561a921c2bd35df4f6978c437c84f57ffda9c28&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0937bcf2cc13ffbb7&time=1713450235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=151f05ff16f0da276e536f816d2238d31c298e4aeef8ff3b295fae0cb5115b66&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2aa5a4e5a9830cb70&time=1713450235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8df30b47de1cdfc30ae95e482d40f3393bd9f731a5f28064256bfc6671dcfbb2&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afdf7d1539141c59a&time=1713450235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=861c53d9924650dd655dbb959fdcfbaa75771ad44ce40fd5eb4f856d3009ea0b&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6cf0835c3480a585d&time=1713450235&tool=RSC

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Details

2024/04/17 16:01:26

Price
1.01 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.00% (0.01)

ISIN US68247Q1022
Symbol YI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

1.06 USD (43,747
1.24 USD (94,260
1.47 USD (101,395
2.18 USD (83,163

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.01 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.04 USD (300)
Open 1.00 USD
High 1.08 USD
Low 1.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.00 USD
VWAP 1.026701 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,230
Trading volume 3,319.65
Number of trades 24
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -61.09% -62.25% -91.82%
Perf (abs.) -1.57 -1.65 -11.23
Beta 0.61 0.59 1.58
Volatility 76.63 60.30 78.59
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
1.85 USD (2024/01/03)
0.98 USD (2024/03/26)
3.36 USD (2023/07/24)
0.98 USD (2024/03/26)

All listings for 111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/16 22:02 0.96 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/04/17 08:08 0.925 EUR 0.00 1
Nasdaq 2024/04/17 16:01 1.01 USD 0.00 24
Munich 2024/04/17 08:04 0.945 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/04/17 08:15 0.925 EUR 0.00 1
Berlin 2024/04/17 15:39 1.01 EUR 0.00 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228757441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321461990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229740231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228982581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229041380

111 INC. SPONSORED ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
111 INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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